Non-Woven Geotextile Underlayment Roll - 7.5 x 600 AQuasc:

UPC

MFG Part # (OEM)

MFG Model # (Series)

Itl freight required shipping
Minimum Advertised Price
(MAP)

List Price (MSRP)

map (cad)

msrp (cad)

product weight in Ibs
Package Weight

prop 65 item

Marketing Copy

Feature - Benefit Bullet 1
Feature - Benefit Bullet 2
Feature - Benefit Bullet 3
Feature - Benefit Bullet 4

Feature - Benefit Bullet 5

827807291703

29170

29170

YES

809.99

899.99
935.99
1169.99
175
175

NO

Aquascape Non-Woven Geotextile Underlayment is used to protect
pond and water feature liner from rocks, roots, and other sharp
objects that may damage the liner. The underlayment is lightweight,
spreads easily, and has a non-slippery surface, making installation
quick and easy. The soft geotextile is made from polypropylene and
allows for any gases to escape properly, rather than becoming
trapped beneath the liner.

Protects pond liner from rocks, roots, and other sharp objects
Lightweight and easy to install

Non-slippery surface

Allows gases to escape

Provides years of trouble-free protection



